3/17/2023

The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Bulk 2023

Mulch Double Ground

Mulch Dyed Black

Mulch Dyed Brown

Mulch Dyed Red

Mulch Playground Certified

Mulch Premium Bark - Not available for pick up
Mulch Triple Ground Hardwood
SAND-Yellow Bar Sand

SAND-Yellow Concrete Sand

SOIL- Custom Mix (charge)
SOIL-Earthmate - Not available for pick up
SOIL-Garden Compost

SOIL-Infield Mix Custom - Special Order Only
SOIL-Leaf Compost - Special Order Only
SOIL-Mushroom Soil

SOIL-Topsoil

SOIL-Topsoil / Compost Mix
SOIL-Topsoil Unscreened

STONE -3"-5" RIVER JACKS

STONE-#1 Ballast
STONE-1"-3" River Jack

STONE-1B CLEAN-1/2 in.

STONE-2A Modified 3/4"

STONE-2B Clean 3/4 Stone (#57)
STONE-3/4" River Jack

STONE-3/4" Red Quarry

STONE-3/8" Red Tipple
STONE-Bantam Egg 3/4"

STONE-Goose Egg 2" - 4"
STONE-Grit/Screenings

STONE-Pea Gravel 1/2"

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Price

$29.00
$34.00
$34.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$36.00
$46.00
$49.00
$10.00
$36.00
$29.00
$55.00
$29.00
$31.00
$34.00
$37.00
$22.00
$99.00
$34.50
$99.00
$47.50
$32.50
$37.00
$99.00
$45.00
$47.50
$79.00
$79.00
$33.00
$94.00

U/m
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Scoop
Scoop
Service
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Ton
Yard
Scoop
Scoop
Scoop
Yard
Scoop
Scoop
Scoop
Scoop
Scoop

Scoop

Page 1 of 1



