## The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Bulk 2023

	Price	U/M
Mulch Double Ground	\$29.00	Yard
Mulch Dyed Black	\$34.00	Yard
Mulch Dyed Brown	\$34.00	Yard
Mulch Dyed Red	\$39.00	Yard
Mulch Playground Certified	\$39.00	Yard
Mulch Premium Bark - Not available for pick up	\$39.00	Yard
Mulch Triple Ground Hardwood	\$36.00	Yard
SAND-Yellow Bar Sand	\$46.00	Scoop
SAND-Yellow Concrete Sand	\$49.00	Scoop
SOIL- Custom Mix (charge)	\$10.00	Service
SOIL-Earthmate - Not available for pick up	\$36.00	Yard
SOIL-Garden Compost	\$29.00	Yard
SOIL-Infield Mix Custom - Special Order Only	\$55.00	Yard
SOIL-Leaf Compost - Special Order Only	\$29.00	Yard
SOIL-Mushroom Soil	\$31.00	Yard
SOIL-Topsoil	\$34.00	Yard
SOIL-Topsoil / Compost Mix	\$37.00	Yard
SOIL-Topsoil Unscreened	\$22.00	Yard
STONE -3"-5" RIVER JACKS	\$99.00	Yard
STONE-#1 Ballast	\$34.50	Ton
STONE-1"-3" River Jack	\$99.00	Yard
STONE-1B CLEAN-1/2 in.	\$47.50	Scoop
STONE-2A Modified 3/4"	\$32.50	Scoop
STONE-2B Clean 3/4 Stone (#57)	\$37.00	Scoop
STONE-3/4" River Jack	\$99.00	Yard
STONE-3/4" Red Quarry	\$45.00	Scoop
STONE-3/8" Red Tipple	\$47.50	Scoop
STONE-Bantam Egg 3/4"	\$79.00	Scoop
STONE-Goose Egg 2" - 4"	\$79.00	Scoop
STONE-Grit/Screenings	\$33.00	Scoop
STONE-Pea Gravel 1/2"	\$94.00	Scoop